BOX

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

INNER

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

CASE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer

Layers/Pallet

EACH

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

PALLET

Depth
Width

BRANDS

Unit quantity

4.4
o

1.4"

0.45lbs
050505720507
12

6

5

9.4"

g

44"

3.25lbs
30050505720508
144

6

5

25"

10.8"

9.1"

32.1lbs
50050505720502
1440

6

5

2.25"

1.25"

0.56"

0.022Ibs
050505720507
1

6

5

48"

40"

52"

942.3Ibs
70050505720506
43200

ACCO Binder Clips, Medium, 12/Box

A7072050

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

AGGO.

Binder clip is designed for efficiency, compressing paper with a strong grip that virtually eliminates slipping, even

at maximum capacity. Clip easily releases with a pinch of the arms.

FEATURES

+ Black binder clip with silver arms securely fastens stacks of paper
+ Tempered steel construction provides extra strong hold

+ Ideal for reuse, clips spring back into shape when removed

+ Medium size, 5/8" capacity and 1 1/4" width

* 12 clips per box

SPECIFICATIONS

Detailed Color Black
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Country of manufacture China

Minimum Order Quantity 1440
Lowest possible unit Case

Moore # 72050B
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